SIR 116 Final Attendance Report

9/17/2018

SIR 116 Final Attendance Report - Sep 17, 2018

By: Sam Beret

Current number of members

Number of Guests/Visitors

Speakers

Returning Inactive Members/Transfers/Inductees

Number of excused Members [inc LTS]
Number of unexcused Members

Total "no shows" [ excused and unexcused]

Total Attendees in the meeting

Total no of members in the meeting

copies to:
Big SIR: Mary Katz
Little SIR: Jerry Hicks

Secretary: Fred Schafer

Treasurer: Jim Nickels

Member.Sec.: Phil Goff

SBeret:

204
0
2
2
TOTAL 208

33

25
58
150
148

GUESTS/ VISITORS/ SPEAKERS/INDUCTEES

Speaker Guy Bjerke & Valerie Barone

Guests/Visitors

Inductees Alan Pope [Jerry Christopherson]
Ed Barney [George Pryhuber]

Returning Member

Free Lunch Tickets Birthday Boy

For Sponsors



