SIR 116 Final Attendance Report		9/17/2018	GUESTS/ VISITORS/ SPEAKERS/INDUCTEES	
SIR 116 Final Attendance Report - Sep 17, 2	2018			
By: Sam Beret				
			Speaker	Guy Bjerke & Valerie Barone
Current number of members	204			
Number of Guests/Visitors	0			
Speakers	2		Guests/Visitors	
Returning Inactive Members/Transfers/Inductees	2			
	TOTAL	208		
			Inductees	Alan Pope [Jerry Christopherson]
Number of excused Members [inc LTS]	33			Ed Barney [George Pryhuber]
Number of unexcused Members	25			
Total "no shows" [ excused and unexcused]		58		
Total Attendees in the meeting		150		
Total no of members in the meeting		148	Returning Member	
			Free Lunch Tickets	Birthday Boy
copies to:				For Sponsors
Big SIR: Mary Katz				
Little SIR: Jerry Hicks				
Secretary: Fred Schafer				
Treasurer: Jim Nickels				
Member.Sec.: Phil Goff				